Draught, Bottles, Spirits & Soft Drinks

Pint
£5.90
£5.00
£5.90
£5.90
£6.00
£5.70
£5.50
£5.50

Draught Beer/Cider
Hazy Day IPA 43% abv
Carlsberg 38% abv

Flint Eye 4.5% abv

Level Head IPA 4.0% abv
ABK Hells 50% abv
Guinness 41% abv
Aspall Cider 4.5% abv
Aspall Blush 4.0% abv

Bottles
Old Speckled Hen (GF) 41% abv
Adnams Southwold 4.1% abv

Adnams Ghost Ship 4.5% abv
Corona 4.5% abv

Peroni 51% abv

Peroni (GF) 51% abv

No Alcohol/Low Alcohol

Adnams Ghost Ship 05% abv

Estrella Galicia 0.0% abv

Koppaberg Strawberry & Lime 0.0% abv
Koppaberg Mixed Fruit 0.0% abv
Guinness 0.0% abv

Whisky/Bourbon

Oban 25ml

Laphroaig Islay Single Malt 25mi
Glenlivet 25ml

Jack Daniels 25ml

Jamesons 25ml

Mocktails

Summer Dream

Banana syrup, pineapple juice, lemon juice
Berry Burst

Fresh berries, cranberry juice, sugar syrup, lemonade

Half
£295
£2.50
£2.95
£295
£3.00
£2.85
£2.75
£2.75

Bottle
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45

Bottle
£4.25
£3.65
£4.25
£3.90
£4.85

£5.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Soft Drinks/Drinks Pump
Coca Cola

Diet Coca Cola

Schweppes Lemonade
Orange Juice and Lemonade

£3.75
£3.65
£3.75
£3.75

Soft Drink Bottles/Cans

San Pelligrino Limonade

San Pelligrino Blood Orange
Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Fentimans Sparkling Elderflower
J20 Orange & Passionfruit

J20 Apple & Mango

J20 Apple & Raspberry

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Light Tonic

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Appletiser

Coke Zero

Small Still Water

Large Still Water

Small Sparkling Water

Large Sparkling Water

Gin Range

Gordons Pink

Gordons

Copper House

Bombay Sapphire

Whitney Neill Blood Orange
Whitney Neill Parma Violet
Whitney Neill Raspberry
Whitney Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

Brandy
Courvoisier 25ml
Hennessy 25ml

Vodka

Smirnoff 2smi

Ciroc Mango 25ml
Ciroc Pineapple 25ml
Ciroc Red Berry 25ml

Rum
Bacardi 25ml
Captain Morgans 25mi

Morgans Spiced 25m!
Malibu 25m!

Kraken 25m|
Dead Man's Finger 25ml
Bumbu 25ml

Large Regular

£325
£3.15
£325
£325




WINE MENU

White By The Glass

Savino Pinot Grigio - 12% abv Italy. 125ml £5.75, 1775ml £6.85, 250m| £8.35, Bottle £19.95
Straw yellow colour. Distinctive fruity bouquet. Full bodied flavour, well balanced. Excellent with fish soups, grilled fish and
courses based on mushrooms. Style 2.

Counterpoint Chardonnay - 13% abv Australia. 125ml £6.25, 175ml £7.25, 250m| £8.70, Bottle £21.95
Rich and creamy with ripe tropical fruit flavours. Style 1.

Montford Estate Sauvignon Blanc - 13.5% abv New Zealand. 125m/! £7.30, 175m| £8.35, 250m/ £9.95, Bottle £27.95
Made in a ripe and fleshy style. Stone fruit and tropical flavours are supported by underlying notes of citrus and blackcurrant.
Style 2.

White By The Bottle
Villa Vieja Viognier - 13.5% abv Argentina. £32.95
A viognier from Argentina with rich and buttery texture. Flavours and aromas of apricots, pears and white blossom in this dry
white wine. Style 1.

Domaine Michel Girard Sancerre - 13.5% abv France. £40.95
Ripe and generous with depth of fruit. Crunchy, herbaceous aromatic notes. Fruity layers of green apples and lemons. Style 3.

Red By The Glass
Punto Merlot - 13.5% abv Chile. 125ml £5.75, 175ml £6.85, 250m| £8.35, Bottle £19.95
Hints of rich black cherry and plum, displaying further complexity on the palate with hints of cedar and dark. Style B.
Counterpoint Shiraz - 13.5% abv Australia. 125ml £6.25, 1775ml £7.25, 250m| £8.70, Bottle £21.95
Crimson red with purple hues. Plum and spice aromas with subtle vanilla flavours. Style B.

Phebus Malbec - 14.5% abv Argentina. 125m! £7.30, 175ml £8.35, 250m| £9.95, Bottle £27.95
Lovely nose of black fruits and liquorice. Full bodied, bursting with spicy red and dark fruits. Style C.

Red By The Bottle
Vallet Fréeres Bourgogne Pinot Noir - 12.5% abv France. £38.95
Light to medium bodied with elegant red fruit notes and a long finish. Style A.

Trescoy de Lavau Chateauneuf-du-Pape - 14% abv France. £44.95
Complex nose of plums and black cherries with a hint of cocoa and cloves. Full and well-balanced on the palate, showing
extreme finesse and remarkable length. Style C.

Rosé By The Glass
Showdown White Zinfandel - 11% abv USA. 1256m| £6.10, 175m| £7.15, 250m| £8.60, Bottle £20.95
Gorgeous fruity pink from the Golden State. This White Zinfandel is packed with luscious, sweet, ripe strawberry notes. Style 2.

Giotto Pinot Rosé - 11% abv [talian. 125m! £6.10, 175m/! £7.15, 250m|[ £8.60, Bottle £20.95
Light rose colour. Elegant bouquet with intense notes of acacia flowers. On the palate it is dry, soft and well-balanced and
round. Excellent with boiled meats and fowl and fish dishes in general. Style 2.

Bubbles By The Glass
Amodo Extra Dry NV Prosecco DOC - 10.5% abv Italy. 125ml £6.35, Bottle £27.45
Aromatic, notes of juicy pears, fresh apples, hints of citrus. Refreshingly crisp with a lingering finish. Style 1.

Amodo Rosé Prosecco DOC - 11% abv Italy. 125ml £6.50, Bottle £27.95
Soft salmon pink colour with a light and refreshing aroma. A mouth watering mix of strawberry and raspberry fruits. A soft yet
clean style, that is medium bodied. Style 2.

Bubbles By The Bottle
Jacques Bardelot Brut - 12% abv NV France. Bottle £49.95
Delicate and discrete aromatics, with a lively mousse and soft mouth feel. Style 1.
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Champagne - 12% abv NV France. Bottle £94.95
Elegant and fruit driven, rich and rounded on the palate with a delicate toasty character. Style 1.

Use our simple guide to help you choose

Red Wines Sparkling / White and Rosé Wines
A-C 1-3

A being light a/-vd C full bodied 1 being dry and 3 off dry




