# Draught, Bottles, Spirits & Soft Drinks

	•	-	•		
Draught Beer/Cider	Pint	Half	Soft Drinks/Drinks Pump	Large	Regular
Hazy Day IPA 4.3% abv	£5.90	£2.95	Coca Cola	£3.75	£3.25
Carlsberg 3.8% abv	£5.00	£2.50	Diet Coca Cola	£3.65	£3.15
Flint Eye 4.5% abv	£5.90	£2.95	Schweppes Lemonade	£3.75	£3.25
Level Head IPA 4.0% abv	£5.90	£2.95	Orange Juice and Lemonade	£3.75	£3.25
ABK Hells 5.0% abv	£6.00	£3.00			
Guinness 4.1% abv	£5.70	£2.85	Soft Drink Bottles/Cans		
Aspall Cider 4.5% abv	£5.50	£2.75	San Pelligrino Limonade	£2.95	
•	£5.50	£2.75	San Pelligrino Blood Orange	£2.95	
Aspall Blush 4.0% abv	15.50	12.75	Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£3.45	
Dattles		Bottle	Fentimans Sparkling Elderflower J2O Orange & Passionfruit	£3.45 £3.25	
Bottles		£4.95	J2O Orange & PassionTuit J2O Apple & Mango	£3.25	
Old Speckled Hen (GF) 4.1% abv Adnams Southwold 4.1% abv		£4.95	J2O Apple & Mango J2O Apple & Raspberry	£3.25	
Adnams Ghost Ship 4.5% abv		£4.95	Fever Tree Tonic	£2.50	
		£4.45	Fever Tree Light Tonic	£2.50	
Corona 4.5% abv		£4.45	Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic	£2.50	
Peroni 5.1% abv		£4.45	Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic	£2.50	
Peroni (GF) 5.1% abv		£4.45	Appletiser	£3.15	
No Alcohol/Low Alcohol		Bottle	Coke Zero	£2.75	
			Small Still Water	£2.25	
Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5% abv		£4.25	Large Still Water	£4.50	
Estrella Galicia 0.0% abv		£3.65	Small Sparkling Water	£2.25	
Koppaberg Strawberry & Lime	0.0% abv	£4.25	Large Sparkling Water	£4.50	
Koppaberg Mixed Fruit 0.0% abv		£3.90	C'- D		
Guinness 0.0% abv		£4.85	Gin Range	C/ 2F	
M/history/Danish au			Gordons Pink Gordons	£4.25 £4.25	
Whisky/Bourbon		CE E0	Copper House	£4.25	
Oban 25ml		£5.50	Bombay Sapphire	£4.25	
Laphroaig Islay Single Malt 25m	1	£4.50	Whitney Neill Blood Orange	£4.25	
Glenlivet 25ml		£4.00	Whitney Neill Parma Violet	£4.25	
Jack Daniels 25ml		£4.00	Whitney Neill Raspberry	£4.25	
Jamesons 25ml		£4.00	Whitney Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	£4.25	
Mocktails			Brandy		
Summer Dream		£5.00	Courvoisier 25ml	£4.25	
Banana syrup, pineapple juice, lemon jui Berry Burst		£5.00	Hennessy 25ml	£5.00	
Fresh berries, cranberry juice, sugar syru	o, lemonade	2	Vodka		
			Smirnoff 25ml	£4.25	
			Ciroc Mango 25ml	£4.75	
			Ciroc Pineapple 25ml	£4.75	
			Ciroc Red Berry 25ml	£4.75	
			•		
			Rum	C/ 25	
			Bacardi 25ml	£4.25	
			Captain Morgans 25ml	£4.25	
			Morgans Spiced 25ml	£4.25	
			Malibu 25ml	£4.25	
			Kraken 25ml	£4.25	
			Dead Man's Finger 25ml	£4.25	
			Bumbu 25ml	£4.75	

# WINE MENU

### White By The Glass

Savino Pinot Grigio - 12% abv Italy. 125ml £5.75, 175ml £6.85, 250ml £8.35, Bottle £19.95

Straw yellow colour. Distinctive fruity bouquet. Full bodied flavour, well balanced. Excellent with fish soups, grilled fish and courses based on mushrooms. Style 2.

Counterpoint Chardonnay - 13% abv Australia. 125ml £6.25, 175ml £7.25, 250ml £8.70, Bottle £21.95 Rich and creamy with ripe tropical fruit flavours. Style 1.

Montford Estate Sauvignon Blanc - 13.5% abv New Zealand. 125ml £7.30, 175ml £8.35, 250ml £9.95, Bottle £27.95 Made in a ripe and fleshy style. Stone fruit and tropical flavours are supported by underlying notes of citrus and blackcurrant.

### White By The Bottle

Villa Vieja Viognier - 13.5% abv Argentina. £32.95

A viognier from Argentina with rich and buttery texture. Flavours and aromas of apricots, pears and white blossom in this dry white wine. Style 1.

Domaine Michel Girard Sancerre - 13.5% abv France. £40.95

Ripe and generous with depth of fruit. Crunchy, herbaceous aromatic notes. Fruity layers of green apples and lemons. Style 3.

### **Red By The Glass**

Punto Merlot - 13.5% abv Chile. 125ml £5.75, 175ml £6.85, 250ml £8.35, Bottle £19.95 Hints of rich black cherry and plum, displaying further complexity on the palate with hints of cedar and dark. Style B. Counterpoint Shiraz - 13.5% abv Australia. 125ml £6.25, 175ml £7.25, 250ml £8.70, Bottle £21.95 Crimson red with purple hues. Plum and spice aromas with subtle vanilla flavours. Style B.

Phebus Malbec - 14.5% abv Argentina. 125ml £7.30, 175ml £8.35, 250ml £9.95, Bottle £27.95 Lovely nose of black fruits and liquorice. Full bodied, bursting with spicy red and dark fruits. Style C.

## **Red By The Bottle**

Vallet Frères Bourgogne Pinot Noir - 12.5% abv France. £38.95 Light to medium bodied with elegant red fruit notes and a long finish. Style A.

Trescoy de Lavau Châteauneuf-du-Pape - 14% abv France. £44.95

Complex nose of plums and black cherries with a hint of cocoa and cloves. Full and well-balanced on the palate, showing extreme finesse and remarkable length. Style C.

#### **Rosé By The Glass**

Showdown White Zinfandel - 11% abv USA. 125ml £6.10, 175ml £7.15, 250ml £8.60, Bottle £20.95 Gorgeous fruity pink from the Golden State. This White Zinfandel is packed with luscious, sweet, ripe strawberry notes. Style 2. Giotto Pinot Rosé - 11% abv Italian. 125ml £6.10, 175ml £7.15, 250ml £8.60, Bottle £20.95

Light rose colour. Elegant bouquet with intense notes of acacia flowers. On the palate it is dry, soft and well-balanced and round. Excellent with boiled meats and fowl and fish dishes in general. Style 2.

#### **Bubbles By The Glass**

Amodo Extra Dry NV Prosecco DOC - 10.5% abv Italy. 125ml £6.35, Bottle £27.45 Aromatic, notes of juicy pears, fresh apples, hints of citrus. Refreshingly crisp with a lingering finish. Style 1.

Amodo Rosé Prosecco DOC - 11% abv Italy. 125ml £6.50, Bottle £27.95

Soft salmon pink colour with a light and refreshing aroma. A mouth watering mix of strawberry and raspberry fruits. A soft yet clean style, that is medium bodied. Style 2.

### **Bubbles By The Bottle**

Jacques Bardelot Brut - 12% abv NV France. Bottle £49.95

Delicate and discrete aromatics, with a lively mousse and soft mouth feel. Style 1.

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Champagne - 12% abv NV France. Bottle £94.95

Elegant and fruit driven, rich and rounded on the palate with a delicate toasty character. Style 1.

Use our simple guide to help you choose

Red Wines

A being light and C full bodied

Sparkling / White and Rosé Wines

1 being dry and 3 off dry